INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT

1. 1AANC.

NRC-HO-20~-14-D-0028/M0003

PAGE

oF

2. ORGER NG.

3. REQUISITION NO.
NRR-16-0137

4. SOLICITATION NO.

6. EFFECTIVE DATE
04727/2016

8. AWARD DATE

04/27/2016

7. PERIOD OF PERFORMANGE
06/01/2014 TO 12/30/2016

&. SERVICING AGENCY

PACTFTC NORTHWEST NAT LAR
ALC:

DUKRS:  +4:

US DEFARTMENT OF ENERGY
PBRCIFIC NORTHWEST SITE
PO BOX 2350 MS K9-42
RICHLAND WA 99352

CFFICE

POC ' Genice Madera
TetepHonEND. S09~372~4010

9. GELWER TO
SHAUN ANDERSON

U8 NUCLEAR REGULATCORY COMMISSION
TWO WHITE FLINT NORTH BUILDIRG
11545 ROCKRVILLE PIKE

MAIL STOP T-11C12

ROCKVILLE MD 20B532

10. REQUESTING AGENCY

ACOUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
ALC: 31000001

DUNS: 040535800 +4: :

US NUCLERAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
THO WHITE FLINT WORTH

11545 ROCKVILLE PIXE

MATL STOF T-3B3

ROCEVILLE MD 20852-2738

11. INVOICE OFFICE

US NUCLEAR REGULATCRY COMMISSION
ONE WHITE FLINT RORTH

11553 ROCKVILLE PIKE

MAILSTCOP O3-E173

ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738

- |Poc Carolyn A. Cocper
TELEPHORENOD.  301-415-5734
12 18SUING OFFICE
US HWRC -~ HQ

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISTON
MATIL" STOP TWEN-5EQ3
WASHINGTON DC 20353-0001

13. LEGISLATIVE AUTHORITY . ) .
Energy Reorganization act of 1974

14. PRQUECT ID

15 PROIECT TIMLE

REVIEW OF EFRI DEPLRETION BENCHMARKS FOR BURNUP CRE

16, ACCOUNTING DATA
20146-%0200~ FEEBASED-20-20R008-11~

-~151-1065-251D

o N B
ITEM NO.

SUPPLIES/SERVICES

16 20. 21,
QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE

AMOUNY

NRC~HQ-20-14-D-00Z8
Master IAA: N/A

by $102,295.00,

550, 000,00,

Continued ...

The purpese of this modification is to:

from $69,

the level of effort regquired’to complete the woik
in the agreement,Athereby increasing the ceiling.
003.00 to $171,298.00;
increase the amount funded in the agreement by
from $69,003.00 to $119,003.00;
change the COR designation in the agreement Zrom
William Mac¥ee to Shaun Anderson.
| the agreement is hereby modified:

increasg

Accordingly,

and

23. PAYMENT PROVISIONS

124, TOTAL AMOUNT
32§2000 0%

26a BIGNATURE OF GOVERNMENT REFRESENTATIVE SERVICING)

28b. NAME AND TITLE

26c. DATE CTING OFFIC
’ CARO N A. OPER

TEMPLATE - ADMOD?

UL -7 201




IAANO

ORDER NO

NRC-HQ-20-14-D-0028/M0003

PAGE

OF

TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS ACTION: $102,295.00

TOTAL AMOUNT OBLIGATED THIS ARCTION: $50,000.00
TOTAL AUTHORIZED CEILING AMOUNT: 5171,2%8.00
{changed)

TOTAL AMOUNT OF OBLIGATIONS: $119%,002.00 (changed)

The original Statement of Work in the Agresment
15 hereby deleted in its entirety and replaced
with the following document in dlieu thereof:

attachment 1, Revised Statement of Work

The COR assigned to this Agreement is Shaun
Ihnderson.  He may be reached via telephone on
{3011415-203%8 or via e-mail atc
shaun.andersonénrec.gov.

211 other terms and conditions of the subject
agreement remain unchanged.

aLC: 31000001 DUNS: 040535808
T28: 31X0200.32¢






